
      26934   Millard Air Filter
Catalog Europe, 22/11/2024

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 72 mm

L (Length): 160 mm

W (Width): 195 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 7.3 Kg

VOLUME: 0.07 cbm

EAN13: 5055148213466

ITF14: 85055148213462

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-26934

CROSS REFERENCES

AMC MA-5649

FORD 1836 805

KNECHT|MAHLE LX2633

MAZDA Y645-13Z40A

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost M1JA 88 118 120 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost M1JE; M1JH 92 123 125 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost SFJA; SFJB; SFJC; SFJD74 99 101 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost YYJC 103 138 140 2016

B-MAX (JK) 1.4 SPJD; SPJE 66 88 90 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.4 LPG RTJC 64 86 87 2013

B-MAX (JK) 1.4 LPG RTJC 66 88 90 2013

B-MAX (JK) 1.5 TDCi UGJC; XUJA; XUJB; UGJG55 74 75 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.5 TDCi XVJA; XVJC 70 94 95 2015

B-MAX (JK) 1.6 TDCi T3JB 70 94 95 2012

B-MAX (JK) 1.6 Ti IQJA; IQJC 77 103 105 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost M1JA 88 118 120 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost M1JE; M1JH 92 123 125 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost SFJA; SFJB; SFJC; SFJD74 99 101 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.4 SPJD; SPJE 66 88 90 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.4 LPG RTJC 66 88 90 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.5 TDCi UGJC; XUJA; XUJB; UGJG55 74 75 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.5 TDCi XVJA; XVJC 70 94 95 2015

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.6 TDCi T3JB 70 94 95 2012

B-MAX Van (JK) 1.6 Ti IQJA; IQJC 77 103 105 2012

ECOSPORT 1.0 EcoBoost M1JC; M1JJ; M1JU 92 123 125 2013

ECOSPORT 1.0 EcoBoost YYJD; YYJF 103 138 140 2016

ECOSPORT 1.5 EcoBlue TDCi XVJD 70 94 95 2015

ECOSPORT 1.5 TDCi UGJE 66 88 90 2013

ECOSPORT 1.5 Ti UEJB; UEJE 82 110 111 2013

ECOSPORT 1.5 Ti-VCT 81 109 110 2013 2022
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FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

FIESTA V Van 1.6 TDCi HHJA; HHJB; HHJD 66 88 90 2007 2009

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.0 P4JA; P4JB; P4JC; P4JD59 79 80 2012 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.0 XMJA; XMJB; XMJC; XMJD48 64 65 2013 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.0 EcoBoost M1JE; M1JH 92 123 125 2012 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.0 EcoBoost SFJA; SFJB; SFJC; SFJD74 99 101 2013 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.0 Sport YYJA; YYJB 103 138 140 2014 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.25 SNJA; SNJB; SNJC; SNJD60 80 82 2008 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.25 STJA; STJB; STJC; STJD44 59 60 2008 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.4 SPJA; SPJC; RTJA; RTJB; SPJE71 95 96 2008 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.4 LPG RTJA; RTJB; RTJD 68 91 92 2009 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.4 LPG SPJA; SPJC; RTJA; RTJB; SPJE; RTJD71 95 96 2009 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.4 TDCi F6JD; KVJA 51 68 69 2010 2012

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.5 TDCi UGJC; XUJA; XUJB 55 74 75 2012 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.5 TDCi XVJC; XVJB 70 94 95 2015 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 ST JTJA; JTJB 134 180 182 2013 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 ST200 JTJC 147 197 200 2016 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 TDCi HHJD; HHJC; HHJE 66 88 90 2008 2012

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 TDCi HHJF; UBJA 55 74 75 2008 2012

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 TDCi TZJA; TZJB; T3JA 70 94 95 2010 2015

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 Ti HXJA; HXJB; HXJE; RVJA88 118 120 2008 2018

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 Ti IQJA; IQJC; IQJE 77 103 105 2012 2017

FIESTA VI (CB1; CCN) 1.6 Ti U5JA 99 133 135 2010 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.0 P4JA; P4JB; P4JC; P4JD59 79 80 2012 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.25 SNJA; SNJB; SNJC; SNJD60 80 82 2009 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.4 TDCi F6JD; KVJA 51 68 69 2010 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.5 TDCi UGJC; XUJA; XUJB 55 74 75 2012 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.5 TDCi XVJC; XVJB 70 94 95 2015 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.6 TDCi HHJD; HHJC; HHJE 66 88 90 2009 2017

FIESTA VI Van 1.6 TDCi TZJA; TZJB; T3JA 70 94 95 2010 2015

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.2 B2KA 51 68 69 2016

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.2 C12FDOS; ENAP 51 68 69 2018

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.2 C12FDOS; ENBI 63 84 86 2018

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.2 Ti-VCT YSKD; YSKE 63 84 86 2016

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.5 TDCi 15DSOX 66 88 90 2018

KA+ III (UK; FK) 1.5 TDCi 15DSOX 70 94 95 2018

KA+ III Sedan (TK; FK) 1.2 (TK) YSKD; YSKE 63 84 86 2016

TOURNEO COURIER B460 Monospace 1.0 EcoBoost SFCA; SFCB; SFCC; SFCD; SFCE; SFCF74 99 101 2014 2023

TOURNEO COURIER B460 Monospace 1.5 TDCi UGCA; UGCB; XUCC; XUCD; XWCA; XWCB; XUCE; XUCF; XUCG55 74 75 2014 2023

TOURNEO COURIER B460 Monospace 1.5 TDCi XVCA; XVCB; XVCC; XVCD70 94 95 2015 2023

TOURNEO COURIER B460 Monospace 1.6 TDCi T3CA; T3CB; T3CC 70 94 95 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Furgoneta-monovolumen 1.0 EcoBoost SFCA; SFCB; SFCC; SFCD; SFCE; SFCF74 99 101 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Furgoneta-monovolumen 1.5 TDCi UGCA; UGCB; XUCC; XUCD; XWCA; XWCB; XUCE; XUCF; XUCG55 74 75 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Furgoneta-monovolumen 1.5 TDCi XVCA; XVCB; XVCC; XVCD70 94 95 2015 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Furgoneta-monovolumen 1.6 TDCi T3CA; T3CB; T3CC 70 94 95 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Monospace 1.0 EcoBoost SFCA; SFCB; SFCC; SFCD; SFCE; SFCF74 99 101 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Monospace 1.5 TDCi UGCA; UGCB; XUCC; XUCD; XWCA; XWCB; XUCE; XUCF; XUCG55 74 75 2014 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Monospace 1.5 TDCi XVCA; XVCB; XVCC; XVCD70 94 95 2015 2023

TRANSIT COURIER B460 Monospace 1.6 TDCi T3CA; T3CB; T3CC 70 94 95 2014 2023

MAZDA

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

2 (DE ; DH ) 1.6 MZ-CD Y646; Y406 66 88 90 2008 2015

2 (DE ; DH ) 1.6 MZ-CD Y661; Y655 70 94 95 2011 2015
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